Show #84314: High Roller Reining Classic Il (09/09/2017)
32. NRHA 2400M: Non Pro-Lvl 4 Maturity - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$951.25 1 695 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 150.50 Clay Clausen
$761.00 2 136 Wimpys Cat Step Sheley Brien 147.50 Sheley Brien
$437.58 3T 470 BloGun Michael A Garnett 146.00 Michael A Garnett
$437.58 3T 322 Colonels Splashy Gun Laura Fourre 146.00 Laura Fourre
$291.72 5T 402 Gs Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford 145.50 Cameron Sanford
$291.72 5T 256 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 145.50 Melissa Wigen
$291.72 5T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 145.50 Kathleen Roach
$190.25 8 766 Plenty Of Guns Robyn Schiller 145.00 Warwick Schiller
$152.20 9 725 Revolution Is Dun Sarah Nimigan 144.50 Sarah Nimigan

10 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 143.50 Kylie Warn

11 509 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 143.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
12T 389 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 142.00 Top Fuel LLC
12T 511 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 142.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
14T 782 Diamond Steppin Whiz Callie E Abing 140.00 Katherine Toth
14T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 140.00 Gayle Samuelson
14T 417 Juicy Pulp Breanne B Gray 140.00 Kathie B Salera
14T 531 Premier Diamond Tish Fappani 140.00 Tish Fappani

18 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 138.00 Debi Murnan

19 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 136.50 Katie Stelzleni

33. NRHA 2500M: Lvl 3 Non Pro-Maturity - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$998.75 1 695 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 150.50 Clay Clausen
$719.10 2 136 Wimpys Cat Step Sheley Brien 147.50 Sheley Brien
$459.43 3T 470 BloGun Michael A Garnett 146.00 Michael A Garnett
$459.43 3T 322 Colonels Splashy Gun Laura Fourre 146.00 Laura Fourre
$286.31 5T 402 Gs Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford 145.50 Cameron Sanford
$286.31 5T 256 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 145.50 Melissa Wigen
$286.31 5T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 145.50 Kathleen Roach
$199.75 8 766 Plenty Of Guns Robyn Schiller 145.00 Warwick Schiller
$159.80 9 725 Revolution Is Dun Sarah Nimigan 144.50 Sarah Nimigan

$69.91 10T 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 143.50 Kylie Warn
$69.91 10T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 143.50 Bar Double C Ranch
12 509 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 143.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
13T 630 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 142.00 Meaghan Myers
13T 389 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 142.00 Top Fuel LLC
13T 511 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 142.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
16T 782 Diamond Steppin Whiz Callie E Abing 140.00 Katherine Toth
16T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 140.00 Gayle Samuelson
16T 417 Juicy Pulp Breanne B Gray 140.00 Kathie B Salera
16T 531 Premier Diamond Tish Fappani 140.00 Tish Fappani
20 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 138.00 Debi Murnan
21 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 136.50 Katie Stelzleni

Money Place Back#

34. NRHA 2600M: Lvl 2 Non Pro- Maturity - Shown: 25 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




$1006.25 1 695
$743.75 2 136
$525.00 3 322
$371.88 4T 256
$371.88 4T 360
$306.25 6 766
$218.75 7T 725
$218.75 7T 302
$218.75 7T 494
$142.19 10T 206
$142.19 10T 688
$109.38 12 509

13 690
14T 630
14T 389
14T 511

17 785
18T 782
18T 419
18T 417

21 428
22 771
23 657
24 540
25 424
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Smart Tinseltown
Wimpys Cat Step
Colonels Splashy Gun
Dunit In Wranglers
Freckles Nu Lil Gun
Plenty Of Guns
Revolution Is Dun
Wimpys Tonnob
Lookies Gotta Gun
Gettin Magnumtized
Blue Chocolate Kid
Bejewled

Startin A Revolution
Little Step A Roo
Spookamatic

Rolex N Chex
Conquer The Spin
Diamond Steppin Whiz
Doubleshot Shotgun
Juicy Pulp

Daddy Day Care
Steppin Down

Jacs Red Pine
Dually With A Star

Gunball Machine

Shelby Loretta Clausen
Sheley Brien

Laura Fourre

Melissa Wigen
Kathleen Roach
Robyn Schiller

Sarah Nimigan

Kylie Robinson

Megan L Dante

Ann Nicklous Westlund
Mary-Anne Van Degna
Kevin Rosenbaum
Kevin Montgomery
Meaghan Myers
Kaylee L Naylor

Kevin Rosenbaum
Tiffany Peterson

Callie E Abing

Gayle Samuelson
Breanne B Gray
DeWayne Copus
Susan Meyer

Debi Murnan

Katie Herberger

Kathy Copus

150.50
147.50
146.00
145.50
145.50
145.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
143.50
143.50
143.00
142.50
142.00
142.00
142.00
140.50
140.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
138.50
138.00
136.50
135.50

Clay Clausen
Sheley Brien
Laura Fourre
Melissa Wigen
Kathleen Roach
Warwick Schiller
Sarah Nimigan
Kylie Robinson
Megan L Dante
Kylie Warn

Bar Double C Ranch
Kevin Rosenbaum
Kevin Montgomery
Meaghan Myers
Top Fuel LLC
Kevin Rosenbaum
Tiffany Peterson
Katherine Toth
Gayle Samuelson
Kathie B Salera
Copus Performance Horses,
Susan Meyer

Debi Murnan

Katie Stelzleni

Copus Performance Horses,

35. NRHA 2625M: Lvl 1 Non Pro- Maturity - Shown: 31 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$798.68 1 695 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 150.50 Clay Clausen
$486.15 2 322 Colonels Splashy Gun Laura Fourre 146.00 Laura Fourre
$318.31 3T 402 Gs Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford 145.50 Cameron Sanford
$318.31 3T 256 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 145.50 Melissa Wigen
$318.31 3T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 145.50 Kathleen Roach
$243.08 6 766 Plenty Of Guns Robyn Schiller 145.00 Warwick Schiller
$173.63 7T 725 Revolution Is Dun Sarah Nimigan 144.50 Sarah Nimigan
$173.63 7T 302 Wimpys Tonnob Kylie Robinson 144.50 Kylie Robinson
$173.63 7T 494 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 144.50 Megan L Dante
$112.86 10T 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 143.50 Kylie Warn
$112.86 10T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 143.50 Bar Double C Ranch

$86.81 12 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 142.50 Kevin Montgomery
$60.77 13T 630 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 142.00 Meaghan Myers
$60.77 13T 389 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 142.00 Top Fuel LLC
$34.73 15 329 Badgerena Banjo Lisa Janssen 141.50 Lisa Janssen
16T 572 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 140.50 April Beckley
16T 300 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 140.50 Derek & Kelli Brummett
16T 785 Conquer The Spin Tiffany Peterson 140.50 Tiffany Peterson
19T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 140.00 Gayle Samuelson
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19T 417 Juicy Pulp Breanne B Gray 140.00 Kathie B Salera
21T 493 A Smokin Whiz Haiden L De Jane 139.00 Haiden L De Jane
21T 423 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 139.00 Copus Performance Horses,
23 771 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 138.50 Susan Meyer
24 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 138.00 Michelle Portolese
25 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 136.50 Katie Stelzleni
26 281 Do The Numbers Bret McCoy 135.50 Bret & Mark McCoy
27 411 Nobles Top Gun Nicole Kent 135.00 David Kent
28 584 High Sliding Cat Bobbie Pope 133.00 Bobbie Pope
29 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Giloria Grove 132.50 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson
30T 327 Gunners In Hollywood Wendy E Larson 0.00 Wendy E & Walter K Larson
30T 408 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 0.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC
36. NRHA 2650M: PT Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$679.00 1 470 BloGun Michael A Garnett 146.00 Michael A Garnett
$533.50 2 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 145.50 Kathleen Roach
$327.38 3T 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 143.50 Kylie Warn
$327.38 3T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 143.50 Bar Double C Ranch
$218.25 5 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 142.50 Kevin Montgomery
$169.75 6T 572 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 140.50 April Beckley
$169.75 6T 300 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 140.50 Derek & Kelli Brummett
8T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 140.00 Gayle Samuelson
8T 279 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell 140.00 Rod & Lisa Cowdell
10 423 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 139.00 Copus Performance Horses,
11 771 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 138.50 Susan Meyer
12 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 138.00 Debi Murnan
13 424 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 135.50 Copus Performance Horses,
14T 327 Gunners In Hollywood Wendy E Larson 0.00 Wendy E & Walter K Larson
14T 408 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 0.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC
37. NRHA 25121M: Masters Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$552.00 1 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 143.50 Kylie Warn
$414.00 2 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 142.50 Kevin Montgomery
$276.00 3 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 140.00 Gayle Samuelson
$138.00 4 423 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 139.00 Copus Performance Horses,
5 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 138.00 Michelle Portolese
6 424 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 135.50 Copus Performance Horses,
7 148 Boonlight Valentino Eileen Maxinoski 121.00 Eileen Maxinoski
8 408 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 0.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC
38. NARHA 2400AM: NARHA Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$690.00 1 774 Maybe Lou Dunit Gayle Pniak 138.50 Gayle Pniak
$460.00 2 411 Nobles Top Gun Nicole Kent 135.00 David Kent

3 773 Destined To Shine Gayle Pniak 131.00 Gayle Pniak



